Troffer 1x4
Retrofit
Features
•	LED troffer retrofit
•	Aluminum body
•	Easy installation
•	Suitable for offices, corridors, classrooms, hallways,
cafeterias, retail, and other general floor lighting

For the latest product information please visit www.delviro.com
Dimensions
Ordering Guide
Sample Configuration: TRFT2 1x4 - 30 - 80 - 4K - U - WH - RT
TRFT2 1x4 WH RT
Model Watts CRI Color Temp Voltage Finish Mounting
Model Watts CRI Color Temp Voltage Finish Mounting
TRFT2 1x4 15
20
30
40
60
80
90
3K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
U - 120/277V*
H - 347V
Note: TRFT2 1x4 15 - 120/277V
WH - White RT - Retrofit
Note: For custom configurations please contact factory.
Output Performance
Model Input Watt Lm/W Delivered Lumens
TRFT2 1x4 15* 13.9 153 2126.7
TRFT2 1x4 20 21.6 153 3304.8
TRFT2 1x4 30 30.9 153 4727.7
TRFT2 1x4 40 40.3 153 6165.9
TRFT2 1x4 60 60.1 153 9195.3
Note: TRFT2 1x4 15 - 120/277V
Troffer 1x4 | Retrofit Kit